

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5471 OF 2005

FAIRGROWTH FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5788-5789 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 09/05/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

No. 1 Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Gopalkrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

No. 2 IN 5471/05 Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv)

) NP

No. 2IN 5788-89/05 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master