

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5471 OF 2005

FAIRGROWTH FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5788-5789 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 07/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anuradha Rustogi,Adv.
Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. R.B. Phookan,Adv.
Mr. Sailesh Madiyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner may file rejoinder affidavit before 15.1.2007.

If it is in order office is directed to list the matter before the
Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

