

x ITEM NO.102
(PH)

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No.5471/2005

FAIRGROWTH FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ANR.
(with appln. for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 5788-5789/2005
(With Office Report)

Date : 04/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
No.1

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

R.No.2

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing learned Counsel for the
considerable length, the Court reserved its verdict.

parties at

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2015.08.04
17:02:38 IST
Reason: